
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 16 2023 7:02:46pm
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Event 51e: Para Pursuit  WC5 Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 69 Erin ROWELL (VIC) 4:14.565
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.950 24.950 (1)
Lap 2 19.272 44.223 (1)
Lap 3 19.669 1:03.892 (1)
Lap 4 20.306 1:24.198 (1)
Lap 5 20.953 1:45.152 (1)
Lap 6 21.180 2:06.333 (1)
Lap 7 20.861 2:27.195 (1)
Lap 8 20.841 2:48.036 (1)
Lap 9 21.239 3:09.276 (1)

Lap 10 21.425 3:30.701 (1)
Lap 11 21.733 3:52.435 (1)
Lap 12 22.130 4:14.565 (1)


